Directional control valves catalogue
NVS3
Edition 10/2018
D
T0
04
G
B

RLSG38 - NA5 - D12D - 06(180) - 11
Ordering string example
HOW TO ORDER :
To order the assembled block, specify the configuration string of the sections in progressive order
For special configurations not present in the catalog, contact  NEM  customer care
A B
A B A B
P
T
P
T
A B
A B
P
T
A B
A B
A B A B
A B
P
T
Configuration whit left inlet
Configuration whit double inlet
Configuration whit right inlet
1 2 2 3
1 2 2 2 2 3
1 2 2 3
Order example
DT004GB010 IR0 10.2018  15 / 52
NVS3
Inlet section
LEFT inlet/outlet Inlet/outlet section mounted on the left
(with respect to the lever side)
RIGHT inlet/outlet Inlet/outlet section mounted on the right
(with respect to the lever side)
Inlet/outlet section location
16 / 52DT004GB010 IR0 10.2018
NVS3
Inlet section
LIS Left inlet module for On/Off configuration LIS  G38 - NA5  (D12D) - 06(180)
LLS Left inlet module for compensated configuration LLS G38 - NA5 (D12D) - 06(180) - 11
LLSB Left inlet module for compensated configuration
whit bleed off predisposition LLSB 0 G38 - NA5  (D12D) - 06(180) - 11
LIP Left inlet module for proportional inlet flow control LIP G38 - NA5 (D12D) - 06(180) - 08 - 24L (P12D)
LDI Left direct inlet LDI G38
pag.
1. LIS Housing 16
2. G38 Port type 18
3. NA5 Dump valve 19
4. D12D Dump valve coil 20
5. 06 (180) Relief valve 21
pag.
1. LLS Housing 16
2. G38 Port type 18
3. NA5 Dump valve 19
4. D12D Dump valve coil 20
5. 06 (180) Relief valve 21
6. 11 Hydraulic compensator 22
pag.
1. LLS Housing 16
B. 0 Bleed off 18
2. G38 Port type 18
3. NA5 Dump valve 19
4. D12D Dump valve coil 20
5. 06 (180) Relief valve 21
6. 11 Hydraulic compensator 22
pag.
1. LLS Housing 16
2. G38 Port type 18
3. NA5 Dump valve 19
4. D12D Dump valve coil 20
5. 06 (180) Relief valve 21
6. 08 Hydraulic compensator 22
7. 24L Flow regulator 23
8. P12D Flow regulator coil 24
pag.
1. LDI Housing 16
2. G38 Port type 18
4
5
3
1+2
P
T
1+2
53
P
T
1+2
3 5 6
1+2
4
3
5 1+2
6
4

Spare parts
Inlet section - summary options & spare parts
Inlet ordering code example: LIP-NA5(D12D)-06(180)-08
Ordering code
1.1 Left inlet module
Left inlet module for on/off configuration, port type GAS 3/8“ LISG38 910105821101
Left inlet module for compensated configuration, port type GAS 3/8“ LLSG38 9101058211
Left inlet for compensated configuration with bleed off, port GAS 3/8“ LLSB0G38 910105821000
Left inlet for compensated configuration with bleed off plug, port GAS 3/8“ LLSBPG38 910105821004
Left inlet module for proportional inlet flow control, port type GAS 3/8“ LIPG38 9101058210
Left direct inlet module, port type GAS 3/8“ LDIG38 910800121000
Left inlet module for on/off configuration, port type SAE 8, 3/4-16 UNF LISU08 On request
Left inlet module for compensated configuration, port typeSAE 8, 3/4-16 UNF LLSU08 On request
Left inlet for compensated config. with bleed off, port SAE 8, 3/4-16 UNF LLSB0U08 On request
Left inlet for compensated config. with plugged bleed off, port SAE 8, 3/4-16 UNF LLSBPU08 On request
Left inlet module for proportional inlet flow control, port type SAE 8, 3/4-16 UNF LIPU08 On request
Left direct inlet module, port type SAE 8, 3/4-16 UNF LDIU08 On request
1.2 Right inlet module
Right inlet module for on/off configuration, port type GAS 3/8“ RISG38 On request